
GA00 24\501

Greater Atlanta Chapter

2/13/25
Performance Appraisals, What Is In Your 
Future

1 GA01 2501

3/13/25
Alternative Funding Solutions in Today's 
Economy 

1 GA01 2502

4/10/25
Understanding Overpayments, 
Repayments, & Underpayments

1 GA01 2503

5/8/25
Understanding the ACH Process to pay your 
Employees

1 GA01 2504

Central Savannah River Area Chapter 
GA02

GA02

GA02

GA02

Golden Isles Chapter
 No website available

Metro Atlanta Payroll Association

NO EVENTS SCHEDULED AT THIS TIME

GEORGIA

NO EVENTS SCHEDULED AT THIS TIME

STATEWIDE EVENTS

PAYO APPROVED CHAPTER
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