

## PAYO APPROVED CHAPTER

## **GEORGIA**

Last Updated: 05/21/2025

CHAPTER	DATE OF MEETING	PROGRAM/ COURSE/ TOPIC	APPROVED RCHs	COURSE CODE	
STATEWIDE EV	FNTS				
OTATEWIDE EV	LITTO			GA00	24\501
<b>Greater Atlanta</b>	a Chapter				
	2/13/25	Performance Appraisals, What Is In Your Future	1	GA01	2501
	3/13/25	Alternative Funding Solutions in Today's Economy	1	GA01	2502
	4/10/25	Understanding Overpayments, Repayments, & Underpayments	1	GA01	2503
	5/8/25	Understanding the ACH Process to pay your Employees	1	GA01	2504
Central Savanr	nah River Area C	<u>Chapter</u>			
				GA02	
Coldon Jolog Ch	ontor				
Golden Isles Chapter  No website available					
No website available		NO EVENTS SCHEDULED AT THIS TIME			
		NO EVENTS SCHEDOLED AT THIS TIME			
Metro Atlanta Payroll Association					
		NO EVENTS SCHEDULED AT THIS TIME			